
 
DUMDUM MOTIJHEEL COLLEGE (P.G.UNIT.) 

DEPT. OF ENGLISH 

Mid Sem exam schedule-2021 

(12 to 1 pm) 

Question papers will be given 30 minutes prior to the exam 
 

Dates Semester ISemester III 

12.03.21  (Friday)ENGPCOR01M 202301 

13.03.21  (Saturday)ENGPCOR02M  202302 

15.03.21  (Monday)ENGPCOR03T    202303 

16.03.21  (Tuesday)ENGPCOR04T    202304           

17.03.21  (Wednesday)ENGPCOR05T202305 

18.03.21  (Thursday)        ENGPAEC01M (AECC) 

 

DUMDUM MOTIJHEEL COLLEGE (P.G.UNIT.) 

DEPT. OF ENGLISH 

End Sem exam schedule 

(12 to 2 pm) 

Question papers will be given 30 minutes prior to the exam 
DatesSemester ISemester III 

22.03.21  (Monday)ENGPCOR01M     202301 

23.03.21  (Tuesday)ENGPCOR02M  202302 

24.03.21  (Wednesday)ENGPCOR03T 202303 

25.03.21  (Thursday)ENGPCOR04T 202304 

26.03.21  (Friday)ENGPCOR05T 202305 

Dr Pradeepta Gupta Roy  Principal, DDMC 

Signed by DrRatanBhattacharjee 
 


